FiberGuide® Center Support Bracket Kit, 10 mm for 2 x 6, 4 x 4, 4 x 6
System
l FiberGuide products are designed and manufactured to ensure total offFiberGuide products are designed and manufactured to ensure total off--frame fiber cable protectionframe fiber cable protection
l FiberGuide maintains a minimum bend radius throughout the entire system, regardless the system sizeFiberGuide maintains a minimum bend radius throughout the entire system, regardless the system size
l FiberGuide is an optical raceway system for central office, mobile switching center and data center FiberGuide is an optical raceway system for central office, mobile switching center and data center
applicationsapplications
l Engineers and installers can benefit from the large suite of available FiberGuide design toolsEngineers and installers can benefit from the large suite of available FiberGuide design tools
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®
Brand FiberGuide®
Product Type Fiber raceway support mounting kit
Regional Availability Asia   |   Australia/New Zealand   |   EMEA   |   Latin America   |   North America
Dimensions
System Dimensions 100 mm x 100 mm   |   12 in x 4 in   |   150 mm x 100 mm   |   150 mm x 50 mm   |   24 in x 4 in   |   300
mm x 100 mm   |   4 in x 4 in   |   6 in x 2 in   |   6 in x 4 in   |   600 mm x 100 mm
Width 63.00 mm   |   2.48 in
General Specifications
Color Black
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
FGS-HTUB-10MM
page 1 of 1
November 21, 2018
©2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: September 21, 2018